Liulchuk Nazar Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Adgricultural Enterprise of State Criminal and Executive
Service of Ukraine (#75), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.37
Expand

risks

1. Declared no real-estate in the region, where place of residence we
declared

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9581
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9581
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9581
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9581
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/7912ace6-3b95-4d1e-ad19-2c85b2963dbf
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Binouepkiscbknia BM1 T'Y HIM B
KuniBcbKin obnacTi, Cniguyun

Binouepkiscbkuin BM T'Y HIM B
KuiBcbkin obnacTi, Cniguynn

bBinouepkiscbknii BM 'Y HIM B
KuiBcbKin obnacTti, Cniguyun

Binouepkiscbkuin BM 'Y HIM B
Kuiscbkin obnacTti, Cniguynn

bBinouepkiscbkun BM T'Y HIM B
KuiBcbKkinn obnacTi, Cniguyun

Binouepkiscbkuin BM 'Y HIM B
KuiscbKin obnacTti, Cnigunn

7 723,27

6 918,53

4 811,90

4 527,24

1944,63

104,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44a1b48f-780b-44d7-bf6b-51293ee697b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8850bdd-7450-4b58-affa-f01dd04d1731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ddffb26-4efb-499b-a3bc-097408aabd31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe3a49d6-3205-4759-a1f7-62228c2827f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee101824-ed04-4a1c-82b1-c27032f1fb04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16f83965-9f77-4b3a-8af3-e143e1274cf0

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

220 000,00

170 000,00

90 000,00
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2020 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —
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o

VEHICLES:

2020 -
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 31, 2020 — SE "Agricultural Enterprise of
State Criminal and Executive
Service of Ukraine (#75), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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